
1 Yarar Memet Honda Team Honda Beste 22 25 25

2 Blechschmidt Martin BMW Motorsport-Classic Garage 9x 20 20

3 Neumair Andreas BMW Thriller-Limmer 855 16 16

4 Pletzer Tom BMW Team Tirol 7 13 13

5 Kuchlbacher Wolfgang BMW 155 11 11

6 Lemmke Denis Yamaha 87 10 10

7 Salmhofer Rasmus BMW BUNKER Racing 20 9 9

8 Schuh Samuel Suzuki 90 8 8

9 Acker Marc Yamaha 377 7 7

10 Wolfslehner Andi BMW PEROVIT Racing 101 6 6

11 Auer Kevin Ducati Bike Performance 9 0 0

12 Bauer Michael Ducati 747 0 0

13 Grünwald Mario BMW BUNKER Racing 158 0 0

14 Hager Reinhard BMW SK Voest 75 0 0

15 Künzner Gerold Yamaha 450 0 0

16 Manzl Gebhard Yamaha PEMA Fahrwerk 42 0 0

17 Neudhart Hubert Suzuki PEROVIT Racing 59 0 0

18 Portschy Harry Suzuki Coyote Racing Team 67 0 0

19 Schiefermair Kurt Suzuki SCHIEFI Racing 40 0 0

20 Sedlak Daniel Honda 541 0 0

21 Single Tobias BMW 27 0 0

22 Spitzenstätter Andreas BMW 50 0 0

23 Widdmann Dennis Honda 555 0 0
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  SBK powered by PIRELLI
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1 Kastenhuber Alex Yamaha 74 25 25

2 Rehak Dominik Yamaha 34 20 20

3 Weber Michael Yamaha Websi Racing 89 16 16

4 Wohlmuth Andreas Yamaha 46 13 13

5 Sedlak Patrik Yamaha 341 11 11

6 Jäger Robert Yamaha 178 10 10

7 Stürmer Andreas Suzuki 500 9 9

8 Jurina Jiri Yamaha 282 8 8

9 Fidler Rene Triumph HF-Tyres 5 7 7

10 Braunstingl Werner Kawasaki Motor-Bike Poysdorf 312 6 6

11 Aichinger Sebastian Kawasaki 791 0 0

12 Bürtlmair Michael Honda Schiefi Racing 363 0 0

13 Holzer Fabian Yamaha 134 0 0

14 Karer Christoph Kawasaki 110 0 0

15 Leichtfried Marcel Yamaha 15 0 0

16 Sedlak Daniel Yamaha 541 0 0

17 Vogl Herbert Honda 21 0 0

18 Vogt Julian Honda 345 0 0

19 0
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  SSP   powered by   BRIDGESTONE

MOTO MASTERS Austria
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 Punktestand  Aprilia-Cup 2025 

1 Siebel Sascha RSV4 Kältetechnik Siebel 394 25 25

2 Weinhara Thomas RSV4 Aprilia Youngsters 96 20 20

3 Lebrecht Mario RSV4 Bike Performance 51 16 16

4 Limmer Michael RSV4 Thriller- Limmer 666 13 13

5 Schmickl Georg RSV4 13 11 11

6 Strauch Thomas RSV4 Aprilia Oldies 42x 10 10

7 Richman RSV4 Speckjaga Suspension & Schwarz Motorized 188 9 9

8 Kempf Dietmar RSV4 905 8 8

9 Auer Kevin RSV4 Bike Performance 9 7 7

10 Eisserer Max RSV4 Perovit Racing 422 6 6

11 Peter 2.0 RSV4 Aprilia Austria 66 5 5

12 Kirsch Michael RSV4 821 4 4

13 Schor Daniel RSV4 Zweirad Schor 92 3 3

14 Trötzmüller Peter RSV4 Team PetMar Racing 44 2 2

15 Hochleitner Reinhard RSV4 464 1 1

16 Brandstetter Harald RSV4 133 0 0

17 Brandt Patrick RSV4 889 0 0

18 Diermaier Alexander RSV4 Scheidlkniera 33 0 0

19 Domes Christian RSV4 139 0 0

20 Eisserer Stefan RSV4 47 0 0

21 Getlinger Norman RSV4 18 0 0

22 Jänicke Markus RSV4 177 0 0

23 Pulker Marie-Theres RSV4 Team PetMar Racing 48 0 0

24 Reissig Sebastian RSV4 26 0 0
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25 Schwarz Thomas RSV4 Motorized Schwarz 141 0 0

26 Weinhara Christian RSV4 Aprilia Oldies 61 0 0

27 Weinhara Markus RSV4 Aprilia Youngsters 63 0 0

28 Grünberger Oliver RSV4 Bridgestone Austria 72 0 0



 Punktestand  Flying - Rider Cup

1 Vogl Andreas BMW 11 25 25

2 Schiefermair Kurt Suzuki SCHIEFI Racing 40 20 20

3 Ebner Thomas Ducati Kellerbau Ebner 24 16 16

4 Rohmann Adrian Yamaha 900 13 13

5 Barrailh Jean-Philippe Ducati 303 11 11

6 Berg Rene RSV4 81X 10 10

7 Ziller Josef BMW BUNKER Racing 179 9 9

8 Bauer Michael Ducati 747 8 8

9 Kühberger Gerald Suzuki 226 7 7

10 Spitzenstätter Andreas BMW 50 6 6

11 Gruber Franz BMW 73 5 5

12 Frank Rico Suzuki HoSuKa Racing 31 4 4

13 Hager Reinhard BMW SK Voest 75 0 0

14 Neudhart Hubert Suzuki Perovit Racing 59 0 0

15 Salmhofer Rasmus BMW BUNKER Racing 20 0 0

16 Single Tobias BMW 27 0 0

17 Trötzmüller Peter Aprilia Team PetMar Racing 44 0 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0
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 Punktestand  Pace-Rider SBK

1 Winkler Manuel Honda 93 25 25

2 Schmutz Michael BMW 313 20 20

3 Spitzenstätter Andreas BMW 266 16 16

4 Schmitzberger Manuel Honda 666x 13 13

5 Wöhrenschimmel Martin BMW Perovit Racing 172 11 11

6 Spielauer Felix Yamaha 138 10 10

7 Reissig Sebastian Aprilia 26 9 9

8 Fellinger Bernhard Yamaha 95 8 8

9 Stückler Felix Kawasaki 67X 7 7

10 Rittner Stephan Kawasaki HoSuKa Racing 83 6 6

11 Spitzenstätter Maximilian Honda 203 5 5

12 Vogl Martin BMW 234 4 4

13 Hausl-Kramper Paul Kawasaki 83X 3 3

14 Urthaler Florian Suzuki Urli`s Race Team 23 2 2

15 Fluckinger Georg BMW 100 1 1

16 Frauscher Christian BMW 331 0 0

17 Kommer Tobias BMW 222 0 0

18 Niesner Rainer Ducati 92 0 0

19 Staude Adalbert BMW Team Germany 2 0 0

20 Strillinger Hansjörg Yamaha 127 0 0

21 Teichmann Jonas Suzuki 84 0 0

22 Weiler Mirko Aprilia 71x 0 0
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 Punktestand  Pace Rider SSP

1 Weber Reinhard Yamaha 6x 25 25

2 Sorger Patrik Suzuki 125 20 20

3 Reitzer Wolfgang Ducati 22x 16 16

4 Hohl Olaf Suzuki 425 13 13

5 Lang Christian Yamaha 98 11 11

6 Urthaler Thomas Yamaha Urli Racing 750 10 10

7 Belsky Robert Kawasaki 460 0 0

8 Braunstingl Werner Kawasaki Motor-Bike Poysdorf 312 0 0

9 Brenner Mario Honda Turbopower Racing 119 0 0

10 Bürtlmair Michael Honda Schiefi Racing 363 0 0

11 Kühberger Gerald Suzuki 112 0 0

12 Lang Dominic Yamaha 41 0 0

13 Liebmann Christoph Honda 109 0 0

14 Reisinger Thomas Kawasaki 85 0 0

15 Schähs Günther Kawasaki 101x 0 0

16 Vogl Herbert Honda 21 0 0

17 Zethofer Gregor Kawasaki 56 0 0

18 0

19 0
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 Punktestand Smart Rider - SBK

1 Denk Erhard KTM Motor-Bike Poysdorf 220 25 25

2 Fichtinger Michael Yamaha 43 20 20

3 Strillinger Hansjörg Yamaha 127 16 16

4 Schrenk Erik Yamaha 38 13 13

5 Grossmann Daniel Suzuki Fitness Sedlacek 77 11 11

6 Aigner Peter Honda SUHOKA Racing 113 10 10

7 Gassner Jonah Ducati 98 0 0

8 Kurz Rene BMW 198 0 0

9 Pulker Marie-Theres RSV4 Team PetMar Racing 48 0 0

10 Pumberger Bernhard Honda SUHOKA Racing 81x 0 0

11 Schmitzberger Yvonne Honda SUHOKA Racing 83x 0 0

12 Stückler Felix Kawasaki 67x 0 0

13 Thalhammer Thomas Honda Bunker Racing 696 0 0

14 Wagner Patrick BMW 371 0 0

15 Wöger Tobias Suzuki 318 0 0
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 Punktestand Smart Rider - SSP

1 Fassl Markus Yamaha 212 25 25

2 Fidler Petra Triumph HF-Tyres 25 20 20

3 Floner Florian Yamaha 69 16 16

4 Schmuck Jürgen Yamaha MKC Racing 58 13 13

5 Bretterecker Christian Yamaha 332 11 11

6 Patsch Carina Kawasaki HoSuKa Racing 97 10 10

7 Schmitzberger Michael Honda SUHOKA Racing 21x 9 9

8 Bauer Stefan Yamaha 163 8 8

9 Lang Dominic Yamaha 41 7 7

10 Bachmair Jürgen Yamaha 814 0 0

11 Bauer Michael Yamaha 189 0 0

12 Berger Thomas Kawasaki 140 0 0

13 Bock Rene Kawasaki 230 0 0

14 Fritz Michael Kawasaki HoSuKa Racing 10 0 0

15 Lai Markus Honda 94 0 0

16 Naderer Ralf Suzuki 78 0 0

17 Oberndorfer Julia KTM Schiefi Racing 39 0 0

18 Reisinger Thomas Kawasaki 85 0 0

19 Schams Jeremias Yamaha Team Germany 712 0 0

20 Urthaler Thomas Yamaha Urli`s Race Team 750 0 0

21 Vogel Nina Yamaha 29 0 0

22 Voglhuber Christian Yamaha 287 0 0

23 Wasserbacher Daniel Suzuki BUNKER Racing 416 0 0
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 Punktestand  Endurance Limited

1 Motor-Bike Poysdorf Braunstingl,  Jäger 312 25 25
2 Dream Team Sorger 125 20 20
3 HF-Tyre Racing Fidler, Fidler, Hüli, 5 16 16
4 Urli`s Race Team Urthaler, Urthaler, 750 13 13
5 Ü60 Denk 220 11 11
6 Turbopower Racing Team Brenner, Holli, Edi 171 0 0
6 0
6 0
9 0
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 Punktestand  Endurance Open

1 BikePerformance Rookies Lebrecht, Auer, 51 25 25

2 Aprilia Oldies Strauch, Weinhara Chr., Peter 2.0 42x 20 20

3 Tirol Racing Pletzer, Manzl, 7 16 16

4 Perovit Racing Wolfslehner, Eisserer 101 13 13

5 Scheidlkniera Diermaier, Grünberger, 33 11 11

6 Coyote Racing Team Portschy, 67 10 10

7 Bunker Racing Salmhofer, 20 9 9

8 Team Tirol 2 Spitzenstätter 266 8 8

9 Underdogs RT Domes, Brandstetter, 139 7 7

10 Team Tirol 1 Spitzenstätter 50 6 6

11 Feingefühl Racing Brenner, 119 5 5

12 Thriller Limmer Racing Team Limmer, Huber, 88 4 4

13 HOSUKA Racing Team Frank 31 3 3

14 Team PetMar Racing Trötzmüller, Pulker 44 2 2

15 Fr. Hahn Hausl-Kramper 83X 1 1

16 Urli`s Race Team Urthaler, Urthaler, 23 0 0

17 Team Germany Staude, Schams 712 0 0

18 HOSUKA Racing Team Rittner, 83 0 0

19 Aprilia Youngsters Weinhara Thomas + Markus, 96 0 0

20 0
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24 0

25 0
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